CLIIDFIRECE
Sulps B 62 AR5
<ha |rsahverey vEnglamo
& falas! Bules 20°5 ang
Seciong 35 & 99 of the

| SNy AT 1BE6.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

&

Companies House

Company detaiis

Cornpany numbar

[+ (e[ sfelelea

IO

03/12/2018 #213
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Fibling in this form
Please compiete i typescript of in

Compary rame in Full

| ricky o6 LTD

‘nokd black caprals.

:

Liquidator's name

zuil forenamels) Paul
SUrIAMmE Appleton
E Liquidator’s address

Building name umbeg

Streat

| 26 - 28 Bedford Row

et towwn

London

ounngRegion

Postoode

(WIE TR [4[n]E

onry

Liquidator's name o

fuil forenamel si

0 Other liquidator
Use this secton 1o tell us about

SUrname

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Budlding narmedt umbear

B Other hgridator
I¥sa tis section 1o teil us about

Street

anaher liquigator.

#oat toom

ol nyegion

Postrode

CEunTy

3T ersian 15




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[1ls v Tafol1Ts

~

Statement of affairs

I attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A4) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X /”—

Signature date

[2ls  [1  T2Polife

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contacl name

Glyn Middleton

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

David Rubin & Partners

26 - 28 Bedford Row

Past lown

Lendon
County/Region

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

™ Jwlcla[wr] [afnle

ountry

228

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www,gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL(2016) '

Statement of Affairs

Form 4.19

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company

RICKY OG LTD

Company Number

11366844

Statement as to the affairs of ® Ricky Og Ltd of 26-28 Bedford Row, London, WCIR 4HE on
15 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for

winding-up.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Full Name: Dhaylen Justimbaste

Bn
Signed: .. ...

Date: 15 November 2018

PRA/DRS/MG/R5033/84777



Insolvency Act 1986

Ricky Og Ltd
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
NIL
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
NIL
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
NIL
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,530.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 2,221.00
3,751.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (3,751.00)
(3,751.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (3,752.00)

Signature

Date: 15/11/2018



810Z/L /51 S1eq aimeubig

Ar
00152
0000t ING ZMIN ‘seukey uoyiw ‘epoospie) ‘Unon asnoy Jeddon eg PajiWI SUOReWIO 4 HewsyuIy
00 0EP N ‘sauhay uojIly ‘Asyale|g ‘peoy uokeg ‘sndwen ssauisng As|yoie|g e9g mm_um psjiwi suoynjos Juawabeuey wuN
00008 DI ‘sauke) oy ‘Asjyoielg ‘peoy uoHeq ‘sndweD ssaulsng Aefyolelg eoET mm,_um PajWIT OSd Hut]
00'12¢¢ ‘sjyseomap ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘meip yied uojuag (NHDI) Hun BulpueH swiejD Mwwm_www__ SLIOISNY) '@ SNUBASY WH
3 ssalppy swepN

siojipa1) Auedwon - g
P11 60 Ayory
slauped 2 uiqny piaeq



8102/LL/SI =|leQ aunjeubis

l . I HZ9 YA ‘uolBulliepn ‘poomyaig ‘peoy uolbullieas ‘@snoH piopgsuiny 070 asequugsnr ugjAeuq

ieyolL PIO ssalppy aweN

siopjoyaleys - 9
P BO Aoty
slauped @ uiqny piaeq



